
CHANGE ORDER 
OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE - Humboldt County Administrative Office ADA Compliance Team  

 825 5th Street, Room 112  Eureka, CA 95501  Ph. (707) 445-7266  ADA@co.humboldt.ca.us

PROJECT: Garberville Public Health ADA 
Modification Project CHANGE ORDER NO: 02 
Address: 727 Cedar Street 
Garberville, CA 

Date: 12/27/2022

Project No.: 2020-602 
CONTRACTOR: Adams Commercial General 

Contracting, Inc. 
217 E Street 
Eureka, CA 95501 
Phone: 707-443-6000 

Page: 1 of 1 
DESCRIPTION of CHANGE: 

PCO 
No. Description Amount

1 Credit to Rem. Toilet Accessories  $(776.48)

4 New Rear Outlet Toilet  $773.88 

5 Interconnected Lock  $456.39 

6 Truncated Domes Relocation  $8,0 .13 

7 Toilet Accessories  $1,081.71 

8 Parking Bumpers  $1,313.74 

TOTAL $10,8 .37 

ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT SUM ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT TIME  
 Original Contract Sum: $ 187,950.00  Original Contract Time: 120 (days) 
 Prior Adjustments: $ 67,915.96  Prior Adjustments: 00 (days) 

Contract Sum Prior to this Change: $ 255,865.96  Contract Time Prior to this Change: 120 (days) 
Adjustment for this Change: $ 10,8 .37 Adjustment for this Change: 21 (days) 
Revised Contract Sum: $ 266,7 .33 Revised Contract Time: 141 (days) 

Contractor waives any claim for further adjustments of the Contract Sum and Contract Time related to the above described change in the work. 

 OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE
Approved by: Travis I Smith- Project Manager 

Date

CONTRACTOR  OWNER
Accepted by: Approved by: 

Date Humboldt County Purchasing Agent Date 
List of Exhibits: 
PCO 1 
PCO 4 
PCO 5 
PCO 6 
PCO 7 
PCO 8 

ONTRACTOR
ccepted ed ed edd ed eded ededddd ed d d dddeddddddddddddddddddddddddedddddddddddddddddddededddddddddddddddddddddddddd yyyby:by:byby:byby:by:y:y:y:y:y:y::y:y::::y:y:::yy::::yyy::::yyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyy  

12/28/2022

pproved by:bybyybybyybyyyyy  

umbolbolo dt CouCountyntynty PuPuPPPPuPPPPPPPPP rchchhasiasing AgeA nt


